Zonta Club of Madison

2024 Book Suggestions for Bev Duncan Little Free Library Project

Title
A Little Book About Safety
ABC of Body Safety and Consent
Algunas Partes No Son Para Compatir
Amazing You! Getting Smart About Your Private Parts
An Exceptional Children's Guide
Bobby and Mandee's Good Touch/Bad Touch
Body Safety Education
Cis for Consent
Cis for Consent
El Problema Con Los Secretos
Fred the Fox Shouts No!
Good Pictures, Bad Pictures
| Said No! A Kid-to-Kid Guide to Keeping Private Parts Private
Let's Talk About Body Boundaries, Consent and Respect
Mi Cuerpo es Mio
Miles is the Boss of His Body
My Body Belongs to Me: A Book about Body Safety
My Body is Private
My Body, What | Say Goes
No Means No!
NO Trespassing - This is MY Body
Some Parts are Not For Sharing
Some Secrets Should Never Be Kept
Swim Suit Lesson
The Right Touch
Those are MY Private Parts
Trouble with Secrets
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Book Number
9780989407113
9781925089585
9781607994015
9780142410585
9781849058711
9781935274544
9780987186089
9780999890806
9780999890806
9781884734380
9781453806180
9781633534056
9781878076496
9781925089189
9780943990194
9780989407137
9781575424613
9780807553190
9781925089097
9781925089141
9780984747207
9781606966037
9780987186010
9780976973010
9780935699104
9781482544374
9780943990224
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