Zonta Club of Madison

2024 Book Suggestions for Bev Duncan Little Free Library Project

Title	Book Number
A Little Book About Safety	9780989407113
ABC of Body Safety and Consent	9781925089585
Algunas Partes No Son Para Compatir	9781607994015
Amazing You! Getting Smart About Your Private Parts	9780142410585
An Exceptional Children's Guide	9781849058711
Bobby and Mandee's Good Touch/Bad Touch	9781935274544
Body Safety Education	9780987186089
C is for Consent	9780999890806
C is for Consent	9780999890806
El Problema Con Los Secretos	9781884734380
Fred the Fox Shouts No!	9781453806180
Good Pictures, Bad Pictures	9781633534056
I Said No! A Kid-to-Kid Guide to Keeping Private Parts Private	9781878076496
Let's Talk About Body Boundaries, Consent and Respect	9781925089189
Mi Cuerpo es Mio	9780943990194
Miles is the Boss of His Body	9780989407137
My Body Belongs to Me: A Book about Body Safety	9781575424613
My Body is Private	9780807553190
My Body, What I Say Goes	9781925089097
No Means No!	9781925089141
NO Trespassing - This is MY Body	9780984747207
Some Parts are Not For Sharing	9781606966037
Some Secrets Should Never Be Kept	9780987186010
Swim Suit Lesson	9780976973010
The Right Touch	9780935699104
Those are MY Private Parts	9781482544374
Trouble with Secrets	9780943990224